Most Popular Models Highlighted
H
O.D.
I.D.
SPEC SHEET
LC8000 Large
TM
OMEGADYNE LARGE I.D.

cells are ideal for applications such as
loading forces on large bolts or other
suspended load applications. This
Series with their all stainless steel
construction and environmental
protection have a proven reliability in
tough industrial applications.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 2 mV/V nominal
Input: 10 Vdc (15 V max)
Accuracy Class: ±0.5% Linearity,
Hysteresis, and Repeatability Combined
Zero Balance: ±2.0% FSO
Interchangeable with Series TH-DL11 Metric Ranges Available-Consult Engineering.
Ordering Example: Select I.D. from table to complete Model Number
1.) LC8313-200-3K is a 3000 lb capacity load cell with 3.13" O.D. and 2.00" I.D., $480.
2.) LC8400-200-10K is a 10,000 lb capacity load cell with 4.00" O.D. and 2.00" I.D., $480.
3.) LC8400-213-25K is a 25,000 lb capacity load cell with 4.00" O.D. and 2.13" I.D., $650.
4.) LC8450-313-5K is a 5,000 lb capacity load cell with 4.50" O.D. and 3.13" I.D., $480.
Wire Connection
GN +Output
WT -Output
BK -Input
RD +Input
Model O.D. H
LC8313 3.13 0.50
(80) (13)
LC8400 4.00 1.00
(1K-50K) (102) (25)
LC8400 4.00 2.00
(≥100K) (102) (51)
LC8450 4.50 1.25
(114) (32)
Operating Temp. Range:
-54 to +121°C (-65 to +250°F)
Compensated Temp. Range: